Oil Free
Rotary Screw  Air Compressors
Smart Electronic Control System:
Equipped with a large LCD touch screen for intuitive operation,
motor-matched vector control, and automated monitoring
software for seamless operation without supervision. Independent
air duct design adapts to various working conditions.
Silent Centrifugal Fan:

Ambient temperature : 38 ℃
PDP : -20 ℃
Other :
Regeneration air consumption < 14%
Technical Specification
Model Capacity Power
(kW)
Dimension (mm) Weight
(kg)
Air
Connectionm³/min CFM L W H
TAXW-20 2 71 0.2 779 549 1788 198 DN25
TAXW-30 3 106 0.2 839 549 1703 325 DN25
TAXW-60 6 212 0.2 1060 618 2020 510 DN40
TAXW-80 8 282 0.2 1060 618 2020 520 DN40
TAXW-100 10 353 0.2 1200 738 1824 585 DN50
TAXW-120 12 424 0.2 1200 738 1824 600 DN50
TAXW-150 15 530 0.2 1200 733 2028 680 DN50
TAXW-200 20 706 0.2 1500 914 1973 870 DN65
TAXW-250 25 883 0.2 1530 962 2056 975 DN65
TAXW-300 30 1059 0.2 1630 1199 2019 1150 DN80
TAXW-350 35 1236 0.2 1790 1207 2049 1275 DN80
TAXW-400 40 1412 0.2 1830 1232 2059 1350 DN80
TAXW-500 50 1766 0.2 2012 1293 2238 1600 DN100
TAXW-600 60 2119 0.2 2150 1321 2518 2100 DN100
Rated Conditions Working Range Available Options
Working pressure : 0.7MPag Max. working pressure : 1.0MPag Higher pressure above 1.0MPag
Inlet temp : 38 ℃ Max. inlet temperature : 50℃ PDP -20℃ and -70℃
Ambient temp : 38℃ Max. ambient temperature : 40℃ Higher capacity

ASME, PED, etc. vessels
Working Pressure (KA)
Mpag 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0
CFP 0.87 0.94 1.00 1.06 1.12 1.17
Inlet Temperature (KB)
℃ 35 38 40 42 45 50
CFT 1.18 1.00 0.90 0.81 0.69 0.58
Correction Factors
Actual Capacity (m³/min) = Nominal Capacity × KA × KB
Technical Specification
Model Rated Flow Electrical Supply Power Connections Dimensions (mm) Weight
TAXJ (m3/min) V/PH/Hz Kw mm L W H kg
TAXJ-30 3 380V/3PH/50HZ 0.9 DN25 800 400 1700 360
TAXJ-60 6 380V/3PH/50HZ 1.8 DN40 1100 600 1950 600
TAXJ-80 8 380V/3PH/50HZ 2.4 DN50 1100 600 2000 850
TAXJ-100 10 380V/3PH/50HZ 3 DN50 1200 650 2000 950
TAXJ-120 12 380V/3PH/50HZ 3.6 DN65 1200 650 2120 1000
TAXJ-150 15 380V/3PH/50HZ 4.5 DN65 1300 700 2200 1150
TAXJ-200 20 380V/3PH/50HZ 6 DN65 1400 720 2100 1400
TAXJ-250 25 380V/3PH/50HZ 7.5 DN80 1400 720 2400 1750
TAXJ-300 30 380V/3PH/50HZ 9 DN80 1700 760 2500 2000
TAXJ-400 40 380V/3PH/50HZ 12 DN80 1750 840 2650 2450
TAXJ-600 60 380V/3PH/50HZ 18 DN125 1900 1000 2780 3700
TAXJ-800 80 380V/3PH/50HZ 24 DN150 2200 1200 2850 4500
TAXJ-1000 100 380V/3PH/50HZ 30 DN150 2600 1500 3020 5000
TAXJ-1200 120 380V/3PH/50HZ 36 DN150 2800 1600 3100 5500
TAXJ-1500 150 380V/3PH/50HZ 45 DN200 3000 1600 3200 6000
TAXJ-2000 200 380V/3PH/50HZ 60 DN200
or more details,
PLS contact Typhoon
TAXJ-2500 250 380V/3PH/50HZ 75 DN200
TAXJ-3000 300 380V/3PH/50HZ 90 DN250
TAXJ-3500 350 380V/3PH/50HZ 105 DN300
12
TRF SERIES THREAD TYPE
COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS
Model Capacity